
 

 

Township Board Meeting Schedule 2019 

Monday, January 14, 2019  6:00pm Town Hall Regular Monthly Meeting 

Monday, January 28, 2019  6:00pm Town Hall Board of Audit and Budget 

Monday, February 11, 2019  6:00pm Town Hall Regular Monthly Meeting 

Monday, March 4, 2019  6:00pm Town Hall Regular Monthly Meeting 

Tuesday, March 12, 2019  5:00-8:00pm Town Hall Election  

Tuesday, March 12, 2019  8:15pm Town Hall  Annual Meeting 

Tuesday, March 12, 2019  TBD  Town Hall Board of Canvass 

TBD         Annual Road Tour 

April TBD      Cascade Hall Joint Powers Full Board Meeting 

Monday, April 8, 2019  6:00pm Town Hall Regular Monthly Meeting and  

         Re-organization Meeting 

Monday, May 13, 2019  6:00pm Town Hall Regular Monthly Meeting 

Monday, June 10, 2019  6:00pm Town Hall Regular Monthly Meeting 

Monday, July 8, 2019   6:00pm Town Hall Regular Monthly Meeting 

Monday, August 12, 2019  6:00pm Town Hall Regular Monthly Meeting 

Monday, September 9, 2019  6:00pm Town Hall Regular Monthly Meeting 

Monday, October 14, 2019  6:00pm Town Hall Regular Monthly Meeting 

Monday, November 4, 2019  6:00pm Town Hall Regular Monthly Meeting 

November TBD     Town Hall Joint Powers Full Board Meeting 

Monday, December 9, 2018  6:00pm Town Hall Regular Monthly Meeting 

 

 

Planning Commission will meet on the third Tuesday of each month as needed. 

Check the website for updates. 
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